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45 SESHE
58 {REEIRE
61 FEAEY
89 HJIl#s%
52 EEEE
64 INEEE
68 IEAHE
82 HERHF
107 AIFTEEF
96 SR F
10 FREF
115 &R F
88 JIIZET
55 RiREHE
113 ILTFHF
108 RAER #
97 BBl
65 RIEBRE
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JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Glider

Axispara Venus2
Ozone MantraM4
Ozone MantraM4
Ozone Delta
Advance Omega8
Advance Omega8
Ozone MantraM4
Advance Omega8
Ozone MantraM4
Gradient AvaxXC2
Ozone MantraM4
Axispara Venus3
Ozone Alpina
Ozone Delta
Ozone MantraM4
Axispara Venus2
Escape Stream
Advance Sigma7

Class
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial
serial

PJL
2402.7
2402.0
2291.3
2182.3
1985.7
16214
1530.2
1354.8
1313.9
11753
10934

552.9
498.2
4641
428.4
404.5
284.4
280.5

P1
923.6
810.2
810.6
761.6
883.3
733.2
700.4
611.8

1029.4
651.5
10934
360.1
498.2
299.0
428.4
404.5
284.4
180.7

P2
755.7
801.4
798.7
738.2
687.7
472.4
480.1
458.5
284.4
284.4

192.8

165.1

99.8

P3
723.5
790.4
682.0
682.5
414.7
415.8
349.7
284.4

2394

AVERAGE ENTRY TOTAL

800.9
779.1
632.9
637.2
515.4
401.1
326.0
3225
656.9
340.3
10934
276.4
498.2
232.1
428.4
404.5
284.4
140.3
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2402.7
3895.3
3164.4
3186.2
2576.9
2005.7
1630.0
16124
1313.9
1361.2
10934
552.9
498.2
4641
428.4
404.5
284.4
280.5

PJL1
755.65
801.37
681.99
595.63
303.53
472.44
480.06
458.47

651.51

165.1

PJL2

810.2
798.7
761.6
414.7

99.8

99.8
611.8

239.4

99.8

PJL3

790.4
448.5
682.5
687.7
733.2
349.7
182.0

185.9

299.0

180.7

PJL4
923.6
786.2
424.6
408.2
883.3
415.8
0.0
75.6
1029.4

192.8

428.4
404.5

PJL5
723.5
707.0
810.6
738.2
287.7
284.4
700.4
284.4
284.4
284.4
10934
360.1
498.2

284.4



